Resolution 1953-01

REuSOLVED, that the proposed disbursement schedule For the
vear 1953 as tnis day »resented to the Board, be and is hereby
in all things approved, and w11i be fﬁiloved by the Board of
Commissioners in the conduct of the business of the City of
Belle Meade,

The Mayor then announced that the disbursing schedule would be spread

upon the minutes of the meetfing.

ESTIMATED TNCOMNE YEAR 1953,

1. Hall Income Tax $560,000,u0
2o DBuilding Permits 50,00
3. Taxes Proration Beer : .T00,00
4. Taxes Property & Personalty 30,000,.00
5., Taxes Ad Valoren 600,00
6, Taxes City Sales 14,000,.00
T« Interest on G-Bonds : 250,00
8. DBeer Permit ‘ 10.00
9., Rent Pan-Am Station ) 2,400,00
TOFAL $98,010,00

Interest on Savings Accounts 800,00
$98,810.00

SUGGESTEDR BISBURSTNG SCTEIMIL, #0R VAR 1653

1. City Lights 1,500,.00
2, Audit & Lezal ) 1,000.,00
3., sadvertising Newspapers 300,00
4o TUpkeep Citiy nireets . 1,330,00
2. Insursnce on Bond City Treasurer 100 .00
6. Writing up Tax Book 150,00
Te City Wall (0ffice mxenses) _ 1,500,00
8. Street fleuair Prouram . 30,000.,00
3. Bank lock RBox 3,60
10, GEmergency Fund ) 1,500.00
11. Garbage Collection 19,000,006
12, Membership Tennessee League 72,00
13, Getting Out Tax Stdteaents 150.00
14, ¥embership Tenn. ¥Pinance ﬁiplcers ASST. ' 5.00
18. City Llection -~ Commissioners
16. Traffic Car Upkeep 1,500.00
17, Traffic Officer 4,000,00 ,
18. City Attorrey 1,500,00 -~ 1. 7
19, City Kanager ' ' 2,400,00 2 7
20, Auto Fwpense City Manacer 300,00
21, #oodmeade Fire Departument 9,000,00
22, TBonds Denuty ‘heriff - Two 50,00
23. Dept, of 914 Aze ™ Survivors Tasurance : 120 .00
24, Preliminary 5nrvey on Sewage Problenm 2,000, OG

Totale o v o . of 80,653.80
. VAR

S



Otiglm

Commisdioner

Date of Adoption:
February 5, 1953

**¥Qriginal Resolution not found. Copied from minute book March 9, 2009
by City Recorder Linda Berner. '

| P—

{;’-"""’" e,




